
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 5690958
  Contract: Plumbing Unit Price Job Order - Facilities Management 2019
   Bid Opening Date: 09/09/2019
   Report Date: 09/25/2019 8:52AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

John S. Bascom, Inc. dba Precision Plumbing Mechanical
No.1 (16.0000 * 4000.00) 

= $ 64,000.00 ** 
No.2 (22.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 44,000.00 ** 
No.3 (33.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 16,500.00 ** 
No.4 (548.0000 * 75.00) 

= $ 41,100.00 ** 
No.5 (548.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 27,400.00 ** 
No.6 (759.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 3,795.00 ** 
No.7 (103.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 51,500.00 ** 
No.8 (0.5000 * 10000.00) 

= $ 5,000.00 ** 
No.9 (0.5000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 1,000.00 ** 
No.10 (940.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 47,000.00 ** 
No.11 (495.0000 * 300.00) 

= $ 148,500.00 ** 
No.12 (17.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 34,000.00 ** 
No.13 (19.0000 * 4000.00) 

= $ 76,000.00 ** 
No.14 (24.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 48,000.00 ** 
No.15 (27.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 27,000.00 ** 
No.16 (32.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 64,000.00 ** 
No.17 (39.0000 * 3000.00) 

= $ 117,000.00 ** 
No.18 (49.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 49,000.00 ** 
No.19 (64.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 128,000.00 ** 
No.20 (92.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 9,200.00 ** 
No.21 (94.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 188,000.00 ** 
No.22 (185.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 18,500.00 ** 
No.23 (45.0000 * 700.00) 

No.1 (0.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.00 ** 

No.2 (0.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.00 ** 

No.3 (0.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 0.00 **



= $ 31,500.00 ** 
No.24 (49.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 98,000.00 ** 
No.25 (61.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 12,200.00 ** 
No.26 (69.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 13,800.00 ** 
No.27 (83.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 83,000.00 ** 
No.28 (103.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 206,000.00 ** 
No.29 (140.0000 * 250.00) 

= $ 35,000.00 ** 
No.30 (164.0000 * 300.00) 

= $ 49,200.00 ** 
No.31 (264.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 52,800.00 ** 
No.32 (935.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 93,500.00 ** 
No.33 (-0.1000 * 1000.00) 

= $ -100.00 ** 
No.34 (0.5000 * 200000.00) 

= $ 100,000.00 ** 
No.35 (0.5000 * 20000.00) 

= $ 10,000.00 ** 
No.36 (24.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 12,000.00 ** 
No.37 (26.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 2,600.00 ** 
No.38 (50.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 10,000.00 ** 
No.39 (38.0000 * 300.00) 

= $ 11,400.00 ** 
No.40 (44.0000 * 300.00) 

= $ 13,200.00 ** 
No.41 (69.0000 * 700.00) 

= $ 48,300.00 ** 
No.42 (82.0000 * 300.00) 

= $ 24,600.00 ** 
No.43 (124.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 12,400.00 ** 
No.44 (140.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 7,000.00 ** 
No.45 (78.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 3,900.00 ** 
No.46 (94.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 4,700.00 ** 
No.47 (122.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 12,200.00 ** 
No.48 (209.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 41,800.00 ** 
No.49 (343.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 17,150.00 ** 
No.50 (124.0000 * 75.00) 

= $ 9,300.00 ** 
No.51 (140.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 7,000.00 ** 
No.52 (220.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 5,500.00 ** 
No.53 (277.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 6,925.00 ** 



No.54 (416.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 10,400.00 ** 

No.55 (0.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 0.00 ** 

No.56 (0.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 0.00 ** 

No.57 (0.1000 * 5000.00) 
= $ 500.00 ** 

No.58 (621.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 31,050.00 ** 

No.59 (260.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 2,600.00 ** 

No.60 (260.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 2,600.00 ** 

No.61 (733.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 7,330.00 ** 

No.62 (770.0000 * 30.00) 
= $ 23,100.00 ** 

No.63 (848.0000 * 30.00) 
= $ 25,440.00 ** 

No.64 (19.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 9,500.00 ** 

No.65 (21.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 2,100.00 ** 

No.66 (24.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 2,400.00 ** 

No.67 (26.0000 * 250.00) 
= $ 6,500.00 ** 

No.68 (34.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 1,700.00 ** 

No.69 (45.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 22,500.00 ** 

No.70 (54.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 27,000.00 ** 

No.71 (75.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 7,500.00 ** 

No.72 (108.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 2,160.00 ** 

No.73 (0.5000 * 1000.00) 
= $ 500.00 ** 

No.74 (234.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 23,400.00 ** 

No.75 (269.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 26,900.00 ** 

No.76 (378.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 37,800.00 ** 

No.77 (591.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 29,550.00 ** 

No.78 (810.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 8,100.00 ** 

No.79 (66.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 1,320.00 ** 

No.80 (88.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 1,760.00 ** 

No.81 (104.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 2,080.00 ** 

No.82 (207.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 4,140.00 ** 

No.83 (305.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 6,100.00 ** 

No.84 (77.0000 * 30.00) 



= $ 2,310.00 ** 
No.85 (84.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 4,200.00 ** 
No.86 (94.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 940.00 ** 
No.87 (124.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 3,100.00 ** 
No.88 (140.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 3,500.00 ** 
No.89 (173.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 8,650.00 ** 
No.90 (192.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 19,200.00 ** 
No.91 (267.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 26,700.00 ** 
No.92 (332.0000 * 25.00) 

= $ 8,300.00 ** 
No.93 (372.0000 * 17.00) 

= $ 6,324.00 ** 
No.94 (523.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,615.00 ** 
No.95 (35.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 35,000.00 ** 
No.96 (43.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 21,500.00 ** 
No.97 (50.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 25,000.00 ** 
No.98 (70.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 14,000.00 ** 
No.99 (81.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 16,200.00 ** 
No.100 (102.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 1,020.00 ** 
No.101 (171.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 1,710.00 ** 
No.102 (106.0000 * 150.00) 

= $ 15,900.00 ** 
No.103 (127.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 6,350.00 ** 
No.104 (148.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 14,800.00 ** 
No.105 (186.0000 * 40.00) 

= $ 7,440.00 ** 
No.106 (267.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 2,670.00 ** 
No.107 (585.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,925.00 ** 
No.108 (1591.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 7,955.00 ** 
No.109 (160.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 32,000.00 ** 
No.110 (188.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 3,760.00 ** 
No.111 (229.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 11,450.00 ** 
No.112 (321.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 6,420.00 ** 
No.113 (446.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 13,380.00 ** 
No.114 (690.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 3,450.00 ** 



No.115 (1268.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 6,340.00 ** 

No.116 (42.0000 * 200.00) 
= $ 8,400.00 ** 

No.117 (64.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 6,400.00 ** 

No.118 (75.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 3,750.00 ** 

No.119 (124.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 6,200.00 ** 

No.120 (197.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 3,940.00 ** 

No.121 (249.0000 * 15.00) 
= $ 3,735.00 ** 

No.122 (389.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 3,890.00 ** 

No.123 (806.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 8,060.00 ** 

No.124 (35.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 1,750.00 ** 

No.125 (36.0000 * 300.00) 
= $ 10,800.00 ** 

No.126 (49.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 4,900.00 ** 

No.127 (62.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 3,100.00 ** 

No.128 (108.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 2,160.00 ** 

No.129 (132.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 13,200.00 ** 

No.130 (212.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 10,600.00 ** 

No.131 (282.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 5,640.00 ** 

No.132 (71.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 710.00 ** 

No.133 (88.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 8,800.00 ** 

No.134 (112.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 2,240.00 ** 

No.135 (176.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 3,520.00 ** 

No.136 (373.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 1,865.00 ** 

No.137 (435.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 4,350.00 ** 

No.138 (597.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 2,985.00 ** 

No.139 (873.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 4,365.00 ** 

No.140 (404.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 40,400.00 ** 

No.141 (825.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 4,125.00 ** 

No.142 (909.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 4,545.00 ** 

No.143 (1210.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 6,050.00 ** 

No.144 (1812.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 9,060.00 ** 

No.145 (2870.0000 * 5.00) 



= $ 14,350.00 ** 
No.146 (176.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 880.00 ** 
No.147 (304.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,520.00 ** 
No.148 (344.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,720.00 ** 
No.149 (821.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 4,105.00 ** 
No.150 (1061.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 5,305.00 ** 
No.151 (142.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 710.00 ** 
No.152 (226.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,130.00 ** 
No.153 (278.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,390.00 ** 
No.154 (821.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 4,105.00 ** 
No.155 (1054.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 5,270.00 ** 
No.156 (104.0000 * 250.00) 

= $ 26,000.00 ** 
No.157 (205.0000 * 75.00) 

= $ 15,375.00 ** 
No.158 (275.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 13,750.00 ** 
No.159 (449.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 13,470.00 ** 
No.160 (543.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,715.00 ** 
No.161 (815.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 4,075.00 ** 
No.162 (104.0000 * 250.00) 

= $ 26,000.00 ** 
No.163 (206.0000 * 75.00) 

= $ 15,450.00 ** 
No.164 (292.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 14,600.00 ** 
No.165 (495.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 14,850.00 ** 
No.166 (592.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 2,960.00 ** 
No.167 (924.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 4,620.00 ** 
No.168 (108.0000 * 75.00) 

= $ 8,100.00 ** 
No.169 (452.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 9,040.00 ** 
No.170 (288.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,440.00 ** 
No.171 (341.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,705.00 ** 
No.172 (238.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 1,190.00 ** 
No.173 (515.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 10,300.00 ** 
No.174 (785.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 3,925.00 ** 
No.175 (1075.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 5,375.00 ** 



No.176 (392.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 1,960.00 ** 

No.177 (538.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 53,800.00 ** 

No.178 (796.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 15,920.00 ** 

No.179 (1354.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 13,540.00 ** 

No.180 (1817.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 9,085.00 ** 

No.181 (515.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 5,150.00 ** 

No.182 (785.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 3,925.00 ** 

No.183 (1076.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 5,380.00 ** 

No.184 (388.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 1,940.00 ** 

No.185 (0.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 0.00 ** 

No.186 (0.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 0.00 ** 

No.187 (712.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 3,560.00 ** 

No.188 (817.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 4,085.00 ** 

No.189 (960.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 4,800.00 ** 

No.190 (1722.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 8,610.00 ** 

No.191 (2652.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 13,260.00 ** 

No.192 (235.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 23,500.00 ** 

No.193 (934.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 93,400.00 ** 

No.194 (1564.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 156,400.00 ** 

No.195 (2902.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 290,200.00 ** 

No.196 (306.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 30,600.00 ** 

No.197 (176.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 17,600.00 ** 

No.198 (450.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 45,000.00 ** 

No.199 (901.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 90,100.00 ** 

No.200 (1454.0000 * 100.00) 
= $ 145,400.00 ** 

No.201 (5.0000 * 250.00) 
= $ 1,250.00 ** 

No.202 (6.0000 * 500.00) 
= $ 3,000.00 ** 

No.203 (8.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 400.00 ** 

No.204 (11.0000 * 300.00) 
= $ 3,300.00 ** 

No.205 (17.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 850.00 ** 

No.206 (21.0000 * 50.00) 



= $ 1,050.00 ** 
No.207 (18.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 900.00 ** 
No.208 (20.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 2,000.00 ** 
No.209 (32.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 320.00 ** 
No.210 (46.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 1,380.00 ** 
No.211 (71.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 1,420.00 ** 
No.212 (90.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 1,800.00 ** 
No.213 (4.0000 * 1000.00) 

= $ 4,000.00 ** 
No.214 (47.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 4,700.00 ** 
No.215 (94.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 18,800.00 ** 
No.216 (117.0000 * 300.00) 

= $ 35,100.00 ** 
No.217 (117.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 23,400.00 ** 
No.218 (300.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 9,000.00 ** 
No.219 (428.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 8,560.00 ** 
No.220 (2242.0000 * 30.00) 

= $ 67,260.00 ** 
No.221 (3645.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 36,450.00 ** 
No.222 (6247.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 12,494.00 ** 
No.223 (0.2500 * 1000.00) 

= $ 250.00 ** 
No.224 (207.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 10,350.00 ** 
No.225 (207.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 10,350.00 ** 
No.226 (8502.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 17,004.00 ** 
No.227 (1439.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 2,878.00 ** 
No.228 (1256.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 2,512.00 ** 
No.229 (1567.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 3,134.00 ** 
No.230 (1644.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 32,880.00 ** 
No.231 (662.0000 * 20.00) 

= $ 13,240.00 ** 
No.232 (1644.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 8,220.00 ** 
No.233 (2087.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 20,870.00 ** 
No.234 (2087.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 10,435.00 ** 
No.235 (643.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 3,215.00 ** 
No.236 (556.0000 * 2.00) 

= $ 1,112.00 ** 



No.237 (642.0000 * 50.00) 
= $ 32,100.00 ** 

No.238 (1168.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 23,360.00 ** 

No.239 (1168.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 5,840.00 ** 

No.240 (1168.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 11,680.00 ** 

No.241 (1168.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 5,840.00 ** 

No.242 (938.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 4,690.00 ** 

No.243 (938.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 4,690.00 ** 

No.244 (847.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 8,470.00 ** 

No.245 (1429.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 7,145.00 ** 

No.246 (1470.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 14,700.00 ** 

No.247 (527.0000 * 30.00) 
= $ 15,810.00 ** 

No.248 (298.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 2,980.00 ** 

No.249 (2847.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 5,694.00 ** 

No.250 (4854.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 48,540.00 ** 

No.251 (3536.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 7,072.00 ** 

No.252 (5892.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 11,784.00 ** 

No.253 (7022.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 14,044.00 ** 

No.254 (5411.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 10,822.00 ** 

No.255 (1950.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 19,500.00 ** 

No.256 (1513.0000 * 10.00) 
= $ 15,130.00 ** 

No.257 (1601.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 3,202.00 ** 

No.258 (5854.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 11,708.00 ** 

No.259 (4928.0000 * 2.00) 
= $ 9,856.00 ** 

No.260 (1503.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 7,515.00 ** 

No.261 (627.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 3,135.00 ** 

No.262 (641.0000 * 25.00) 
= $ 16,025.00 ** 

No.263 (3659.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 18,295.00 ** 

No.264 (789.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 3,945.00 ** 

No.265 (2335.0000 * 5.00) 
= $ 11,675.00 ** 

No.266 (852.0000 * 20.00) 
= $ 17,040.00 ** 

No.267 (1135.0000 * 5.00) 



= $ 5,675.00 ** 
No.268 (74.0000 * 150.00) 

= $ 11,100.00 ** 
No.269 (87.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 435.00 ** 
No.270 (87.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 4,350.00 ** 
No.271 (87.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 435.00 ** 
No.272 (109.0000 * 5.00) 

= $ 545.00 ** 
No.273 (15.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 750.00 ** 
No.274 (16.0000 * 150.00) 

= $ 2,400.00 ** 
No.275 (20.0000 * 300.00) 

= $ 6,000.00 ** 
No.276 (28.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 2,800.00 ** 
No.277 (39.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 1,950.00 ** 
No.278 (49.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 2,450.00 ** 
No.279 (61.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 6,100.00 ** 
No.280 (15.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 150.00 ** 
No.281 (18.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 1,800.00 ** 
No.282 (22.0000 * 200.00) 

= $ 4,400.00 ** 
No.283 (30.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 3,000.00 ** 
No.284 (41.0000 * 10.00) 

= $ 410.00 ** 
No.285 (46.0000 * 50.00) 

= $ 2,300.00 ** 
No.286 (55.0000 * 100.00) 

= $ 5,500.00 ** 
No.287 (0.5000 * 100000.00) 

= $ 50,000.00 ** 
No.288 (0.5000 * 150000.00) 

= $ 75,000.00 ** 
No.289 (0.5000 * 100000.00) 

= $ 50,000.00 ** 
No.290 (0.3500 * 50000.00) 

= $ 17,500.00 ** 
No.291 (0.3600 * 150000.00) 

= $ 54,000.00 ** 
No.292 (0.3600 * 15000.00) 

= $ 5,400.00 ** 
No.293 (0.7000 * 5000.00) 

= $ 3,500.00 ** 
No.294 (113.0000 * 2000.00) 

= $ 226,000.00 ** 
No.295 (153.0000 * 500.00) 

= $ 76,500.00 ** 
No.296 (190.0000 * 150.00) 

= $ 28,500.00 ** 
No.297 (83.0000 * 400.00) 

= $ 33,200.00 ** 



No.298 (112.0000 * 300.00) 
= $ 33,600.00 ** 

No.299 (138.0000 * 80.00) 
= $ 11,040.00 ** 

No.300 (0.2000 * 300000.00) 
= $ 60,000.00 ** 

No.301 (0.1000 * 75000.00) 
= $ 7,500.00 **

Total Bid $5,907,150.00 $0.00 $5,907,150.00
Total Award Amount $5,907,150.00 $0.00 $5,907,150.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_652
ContractId: 16320
BidPackageVersionId: 3324
RunDate: 09/25/2019 8:52AM


